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08:45 | Registration and Breakfast

09:00 Course Introduction

09:10

10:00

11:15

11:30

12:30

12:45

Jennifer Wilson, Founder & CEO - Re:Co Insights

The business case:
Speaker TBC

e Making the case

e  Whatis ESG - not just climate

e The link between sustainability and Value
e Value Creation Case Studies

Aligning ESG Strategies with LP Expectations

Speaker TBC
e What are LPs looking for?
e  What is essential for compliance vs meeting LP expectations
e How to navigate LP requests with limited portfolio bandwidth

Break

Engaging your portfolio
Speaker TBC

e Engaging portfolio companies: From Dialogue to Action
e How to influence and support ESG Improvements across your portfolio

Q&A

Lunch and Course Close
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