

## Leveraging Sustainability to Build Better Businesses



## Leveraging Sustainability to Build Better Businesses



08:45	Registration and Breakfast
09:00	Course Introduction Jennifer Wilson, Founder & CEO - Re:Co Insights
09:10	The business case:  Speaker TBC  Making the case What is ESG – not just climate The link between sustainability and Value Value Creation Case Studies
10:00	Aligning ESG Strategies with LP Expectations  Speaker TBC  • What are LPs looking for?  • What is essential for compliance vs meeting LP expectations  • How to navigate LP requests with limited portfolio bandwidth
11:15	Break
11:30	Engaging your portfolio Speaker TBC  • Engaging portfolio companies: From Dialogue to Action • How to influence and support ESG Improvements across your portfolio
12:30	Q&A
12:45	Lunch and Course Close